The information contained within this datasheet is for
guidance only. The data and suggested application are not
exhaustive. All dimensions quoted are nominal figures.
Please note that some products may be subject to a degree
of shrinkage when installed into some applications.
United Kingdom
COBA Europe Ltd
Marlborough Drive
Fleckney, Leicestershire
LE8 8UR
+44 (0)116 240 1088
Germany
COBA Europe GmbH�
Pullenweg 1 - 3
41352 Korschenbroich
+49 (2161) 2945-0
Slovakia
COBA Europe s.r.o.
Terchová - Vyšné Kamence 11
SK-013 06
+421 41 507 11 12
Continued on next page
Floortape for clear definition
• Self-adhesive backed PVC floor tape.
• Designed to effectively mark lines on floors.
• Ideal for factory floors and industrial use.
• White version is popular for the leisure industry.
• Plain or hazard striped options.
Dimensions
(m.)
Weight
Kg
Packaging Dimensions
(cm.)
Packaging
Type
Packaging
Volume (m.)
Packaging
Quantity
Colour Part Code
50mm x 33mm 0.44 Poly bag Yellow TP070002
Blue TP020002
Green TP040002
White TP130002
Red TP030002
Black TP010002
38mm x 33m 0.44 Poly bag White TP130002
50mm x 33m 0.44 Poly bag Yellow/Black TP010702
White/Red TP130302
White/Green TP130402
Material:    Manufactured from PVC cross linked with a rubber coating
Surface Finish:   Smooth
Thickness:   6 Mil – 1.25mm
Resistance to Chemicals:  N/A
Operating Temperature:  N/A
Shear resistance:   >120 minutes
Coating Thickness:   N/A
Adhesion Thickness:  0.016mm – 0.02mm
Tensile strength:   >16 (Lbs/inch)
Elongation %.   >150%
Environmental Resistance:  Suitable for indoor and outdoor environment
Sheer Resistance Minutes:  120
COBAtape
Black White Red Green Blue Yellow
The information contained within this datasheet is for
guidance only. The data and suggested application are not
exhaustive. All dimensions quoted are nominal figures.
Please note that some products may be subject to a degree
of shrinkage when installed into some applications.
United Kingdom
COBA Europe Ltd
Marlborough Drive
Fleckney, Leicestershire
LE8 8UR
+44 (0)116 240 1088
Germany
COBA Europe GmbH�
Pullenweg 1 - 3
41352 Korschenbroich
+49 (2161) 2945-0
Slovakia
COBA Europe s.r.o.
Terchová - Vyšné Kamence 11
SK-013 06
+421 41 507 11 12
Adhesion to steel   22Oz/inch (2.4N/10mm)
Adhesion to tacking  22Oz/inch (2.4N/10mm)
Initial Tack Grams:   >20
Peel Adhesion:   >1 lb/inch
Typical Applications:  Suitable for factory floors, walkways, sportshalls,
Installation Method:  Pressure sensitive self-adhesive tape
Product Performance:  Fatigue:   N/A
    Slip Resistance:  N/A
    Wear:
    Low ‡ H�igh
Country of Origin:  China
End of document